1
A
J
, p
.6
Mechline Developments Limited Unit 15  Carters Lane  Kiln Farm  Milton Keynes MK11 3ER
Tel: +44 (0) 1908 261 511  Fax: +44 (0) 1908 261 522  Email: info@mechline.com  Web: www.mechline.com
HEAVY-DUTY Wall-Mounted Pre-Rinse Spray

Tel: +44 (0) 1908 261 511  Fax: +44 (0) 1908 261 522  Email: info@mechline.com  Web: www.mechline.com
work
Text Box
.
work
Text Box
.
1
A
J
, p
.1
0
Mechline Developments Limited Unit 15  Carters Lane  Kiln Farm  Milton Keynes MK11 3ER
Tel: +44 (0) 1908 261 511  Fax: +44 (0) 1908 261 522  Email: info@mechline.com  Web: www.mechline.com
40 Moulded Cover AJ50MC040 £32.63
41 Inner Hose AJ50IH041 £5.42
42 Inner Fabrication with Restrainer AJ50IF042 £34.98
43 Coiled Hose Backnut AJ50BN043 £2.72
44 Ball Valve (complete) AJ50IV044 £12.36
45 Angled Gun (1/2-in BSP) AJ50SG0451/2 £54.11
46 Coiled Hose AJ50SH046 £42.78
47 Gun Handle Hook AJ50HP047 £8.90
48 Spray Gun Handle & Washer (1/2-in BSP) AJGH020H1/2 £9.76
AJPR50 Spare Parts
Price List, Issue 3
(rev. 04/07)